

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No.2711/2018

Mushtaq Ahmed and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Shazia Asaf, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy. AG.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
20.10.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 27.12.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
20.10.2023
Shammi